
Order Bib Name CC

1 001 BARRACLOUGH Brandon ON

2 002 THÉRIEN Maxime QC

3 003 SANTOPRETE Leo ON

4 004 TIUKUVAARA Samuel ON

5 005 SMITH Doran ON

6 006 SPEISSEGGER Tobias ON

7 007 SAFFERY Dylan ON

8 008 BURELLE Lohan QC

9 009 LORETTE Matheo QC

10 010 MORTON Stephen ON

11 011 NUNNENMACHER William ON

12 012 LAU Evan AB

13 013 BOIVIN Louka QC

14 014 RAJAN Aden ON

15 015 RAVES Linus AB

16 016 RUZICKA Jamie AB

17 017 LAITA Ryan ON

18 018 NUNAN Peter ON

19 019 LAITA Nathan ON

20 020 BONNEVILLE Mathieu QC

21 021 HECKROODT Joshua QC

22 022 BAUDIN Fernand QC

23 023 CHADWICK Simon ON

24 024 MCNAMEE Guy BC

25 025 SMITH Nathaniel BC

26 026 FOLEY TJ AB

27 027 KISTORMA Nate AB

28 028 CARON Antoine QC

29 029 TONG Louis ON

30 030 SMALLWOOD Luke ON

31 031 MOREAU Mathew ON
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32 032 HO Frederic ON

33 033 NEUFELD Joel AB

34 034 DORVAL Hugo QC

35 035 WEBB-APGAR Tasman ON

36 036 PINSK Aidan BC

37 037 LABESSE Ludovic QC

38 038 MILLS Matthew ON

39 039 FILLMORE Isaac NS

40 040 LAMOUREUX Nataniel QC

41 041 ROBERT Eliott QC

42 042 DIETZ Adrian BC

43 043 POWELL Levi BC

44 044 MCNAMEE Kindar BC

45 045 RÉGNIER Jérémie QC

46 046 GERVAIS Maxime QC

Order Bib Name CC

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 08:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 07:00

Result Service provided by 



Order Bib Name CC

1 024 MCNAMEE Guy BC

2 025 SMITH Nathaniel BC

3 026 FOLEY TJ AB

4 027 KISTORMA Nate AB

5 028 CARON Antoine QC

6 029 TONG Louis ON

7 030 SMALLWOOD Luke ON

8 031 MOREAU Mathew ON

9 032 HO Frederic ON

10 033 NEUFELD Joel AB

11 034 DORVAL Hugo QC

12 035 WEBB-APGAR Tasman ON

13 036 PINSK Aidan BC

14 037 LABESSE Ludovic QC

15 038 MILLS Matthew ON

16 039 FILLMORE Isaac NS

17 040 LAMOUREUX Nataniel QC

18 041 ROBERT Eliott QC

19 042 DIETZ Adrian BC

20 043 POWELL Levi BC

21 044 MCNAMEE Kindar BC

22 045 RÉGNIER Jérémie QC

23 046 GERVAIS Maxime QC

24 001 BARRACLOUGH Brandon ON

25 002 THÉRIEN Maxime QC

26 003 SANTOPRETE Leo ON

27 004 TIUKUVAARA Samuel ON

28 005 SMITH Doran ON

29 006 SPEISSEGGER Tobias ON

30 007 SAFFERY Dylan ON

31 008 BURELLE Lohan QC
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32 009 LORETTE Matheo QC

33 010 MORTON Stephen ON

34 011 NUNNENMACHER William ON

35 012 LAU Evan AB

36 013 BOIVIN Louka QC

37 014 RAJAN Aden ON

38 015 RAVES Linus AB

39 016 RUZICKA Jamie AB

40 017 LAITA Ryan ON

41 018 NUNAN Peter ON

42 019 LAITA Nathan ON

43 020 BONNEVILLE Mathieu QC

44 021 HECKROODT Joshua QC

45 022 BAUDIN Fernand QC

46 023 CHADWICK Simon ON

Order Bib Name CC

Isolation zone open: 
Isolation zone close: 
Round starts at: 08:30 
Observation starts at: 
Warmup starts at: 07:00

Result Service provided by 


